Rank Competitor(s)

Taylor Keefe
Kelsey Tucker
Bethany Whelan
Kaitlin Harte
Sara Penney
Julia Short

Kylie Landry
Emily Gerhardt
Elizabeth Clark
Leah Whitten
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Sarah-Maude Ferguson

Section

NL
NB
NL
NL
NB
NB
NB
NS
NS
PE
NL
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SKATECANADA

Gregor MacLean

Worldis Finest Chocolate Atlantic Canada Skating Championships

Date:

10-Apr-2016

2:38:31PM

East Hants, Nova Scotia
April 8 to April 10, 2016

Gold Women

Category Result Summary
E

36.70
36.53
35.97
35.70
35.38
34.10
33.51
31.25
28.64
28.51
26.52

Points

36.70
36.53
35.97
35.70
35.38
34.10
33.51
31.25
28.64
28.51
26.52

Sheila Beard
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